
TRAINING PRICELIST

074 174 5032

Basic Fire Fighting R795
R925
R62516.2 Management Legal Liability

S.H.E. Representative

Permit to Work Issuer

*Discounted Group Rate for 6-10 trainees

Training Course
R495

Please Note:  Pricing subject to change without notice.
 Pricing to be confirmed on formal quotation.

www.kaygrant.co.za

Per Person Course Price*

R4375
R4985
R3495

R2750

R625
R595
R2150

8.2 Supervisor Legal Liability

Evacuation Marshal

R3495
R3295
on request

R925
R625

Incident Investigation

Hazardous Chemical Awareness

R4985
R3495

R625
R625

S.H.E. Induction

Safe Stacking & Storage
R3495
R3495

GMR2 Machine Supervisor

(excl. vat) (excl. vat)

KAYGRANT

myles@kaygrant.co.za



TRAINING PRICELIST

074 174 5032

Elevated Work Awareness R795
R625
R925Lock Out - Tag Out

Confined Space Entry

First Aid level 1

*Discounted Group Rate for 6-10 trainees

Training Course
R595

Please Note:  Pricing is subject to change without notice.
 Pricing to be confirmed on formal quotation.

www.kaygrant.co.za

Per Person Course Price*

R4375
R3495
R4985

R3295

R795
R795

available on request

Arc Flash Awareness R4375
R4375

Fall Arrest & Rescue

Spill Control

Scaffold Erector/Inspector

Gas Hazard Awareness

(excl. vat) (excl. vat)

KAYGRANT

myles@kaygrant.co.za

available on request
available on request


