## KAYGRANT TRAINING PRICELIST

Training Course	Per Person (excl. vat)	Course Price* (excl. vat)
• S.H.E. Induction	R495	R2750
<ul> <li>Basic Fire Fighting</li> </ul>	R795	R4375
S.H.E. Representative	R925	R4985
• 16.2 Management Legal Liabil	ity R625	R3495
• 8.2 Supervisor Legal Liability	R625	R3495
<ul> <li>GMR2 Machine Supervisor</li> </ul>	R595	R3295
<ul> <li>Permit to Work Issuer</li> </ul>	R2150	on request
<ul> <li>Incident Investigation</li> </ul>	R925	R4985
<ul> <li>Safe Stacking &amp; Storage</li> </ul>	R625	R3495
<ul> <li>Evacuation Marshal</li> </ul>	R625	R3495
<ul> <li>Hazardous Chemical Awarene</li> </ul>	ess R625	R3495

\*Discounted Group Rate for 6-10 trainees

Please Note: Pricing subject to change without notice.

Pricing to be confirmed on formal quotation.





www.kaygrant.co.za



myles@kaygrant.co.za



074 174 5032

# KAYGRANT TRAINING PRICELIST

## **Training Course**

### • Spill Control

- Elevated Work Awareness
- Confined Space Entry
- Lock Out Tag Out
- Arc Flash Awareness
- Gas Hazard Awareness
- First Aid level 1
- Fall Arrest & Rescue
- Scaffold Erector/Inspector

### Per Person Course Price\*

(excl. vat)	(excl. vat)	
R595	R3295	
R795	R4375	
R625	R3495	
R925	R4985	
R795	R4375	
R795	R4375	
available o	n request	
available on request		

available on request

\*Discounted Group Rate for 6-10 trainees

Please Note: Pricing is subject to change without notice.

Pricing to be confirmed on formal quotation.





www.kaygrant.co.za



myles@kaygrant.co.za



074 174 5032